



Yanjun Zhang 193 Gangcheng Avenue,Donglai street, Longkou City Yantai City Shandong

February 6, 2023

Our Reference: 970170838

Office ref.: D225947

Re: International registration No. DM/225947

Madam, Sir,

In accordance with Rule 18(6) of the common regulations under the Hague Agreement concerning the international registration of Industrial Designs, please find herewith a copy of the statement of total grant of protection issued by the European Office in relation to the above-mentioned international registration.

Yours sincerely,

International Bureau of the World Intellectual Property Organization







WRCD1

Statement of grant of protection under Rule 18bis(1) of the Common Regulations of the Hague Agreement

Alicante, 03/02/2023

International design registration number: DM/225947

Number of designs: 1

Name of the holder: Yanjun Zhang

Date of statement: 03/02/2023

Date of effect as a grant of protection: 27/12/2022

The Office hereby confirms that protection is granted in respect of the European Union to all the designs of the abovementioned international registration.



Eamonn KELLY